Costless Lighting  •  p. 866.633.6883  •  f. 866.699.8099  •  www.costlesslighting.com
BP SERIES
LED T8 Lamp Replacement
Bypass Existing Fluorescent Ballas
APPLICATIONS
The BP (bypass) Series of LED T8 lamps replace
conventional fluorescent lamps in existing luminaires.
Offering significant improvements over fluorescent

nl
ite
s
Visit our website at www.costlesslighting.com Give us a call at 866-633-688317
Dynasty Downlites Linear Indoor
18
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: ≥80
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Below-ceiling driver access for future upgrades
• Integral heat sink conducts heat away from LED light engine
• Tested in accordance with IESNA LM79 & LM80
• Suitable for damp & wet location applications
• 120-277 Mulit-Volt with 0-10V dimming standard
11-BRK-LED-15HZ 15W 1080 50,000 27K = 2700K
11-BRK-LED-15WH 15W 1540 50,000 3K = 3000K
11-BRK-LED-21HZ 21W 1540 50,000 4K = 4000K
11-BRK-LED-21WH 21W 1540 50,000 5K = 5000K
11-BRK-LED-28HZ 28W 1730 50,000
11-BRK-LED-28WH 28W 1730 50,000
4” LED Architectural Hi-Lumen Retrofit Kit
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: ≥80
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Below-ceiling driver access for future upgrades
• Integral heat sink conducts heat away from LED light engine
• Tested in accordance with IESNA LM79 & LM80
• Suitable for damp & wet location applications
• 120-277 Mulit-Volt with 0-10V dimming standard
11-BRK-LED-28HZ 28W 2160 50,000 27K = 2700K
11-BRK-LED-28WH 28W 2160 50,000 3K = 3000K
11-BRK-LED-35HZ 35W 50,000 4K = 4000K
11-BRK-LED-40HZ 40W 2920 50,000 5K = 5000K
11-BRK-LED-40WH 40W 2920 50,000
11-BRK-LED-48HZ 48W 3670 50,000
11-BRK-LED-48WH 48W 3670 50,000
6” LED Architectural Hi-Lumen Retrofit Kit
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATURE
2524
MODEL NUMBER
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: ≥80
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Below-ceiling driver access for future upgrades
• Integral heat sink conducts heat away from LED light engine
• Tested in accordance with IESNA LM79 & LM80
• Suitable for damp & wet location applications
• 120-277 Mulit-Volt with 0-10V dimming standard
11-BRK-LED-40HZ 40W 3030 50,000 27K = 2700K
11-BRK-LED-40WH 40W 3030 50,000 3K = 3000K
11-BRK-LED-48HZ 48W 3560 50,000 4K = 4000K
11-BRK-LED-48WH 48W 3560 50,000 5K = 5000K
11-BRK-LED-52HZ 52W 3630 50,000
11-BRK-LED-52WH 52W 3630 50,000
8” LED Architectural Hi-Lumen Retrofit Kit
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
L
in

8 Inch Architectural Trim
MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATURE
*Shown with optional
diffuse lens*
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Power Factor: > 90%
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Painted steel housing
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit
• Chain-mount kits (includes v-hooks and ⅛” thick, 1-meter long
chain) are standard
• Options  include  lenses  (frosted  &  diffused),  wire-guard  kits,
surface-mounting, pendant-mounting, and cable-mounting kits
07-LEDFHB178-4K-MVIDM 178W 24,564 122,000 4K = 4000K
07-LEDFHB178-5K-MVIDM 178W 24,920 122,000 5K = 5000K
178 Watt Full-Body LED High Bay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
2.5kV
SURGE
PROTECTION
Visit our website at www.costlesslighting.com Give us a call at 866-633-688319
Linear Indoor Linear Indoor
20
*Shown with optional
diffuse lens*
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Power Factor: > 90%
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Painted steel housing
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit
• Chain-mount kits (includes v-hooks and ⅛” thick, 1-meter long
chain) are standard
• Options  include  lenses  (frosted  &  diffused),  wire-guard  kits,
surface-mounting, pendant-mounting, and cable-mounting kits
07-LEDFHB90-4K-MVIDM 90W 12,420 122,000 4K = 4000K
07-LEDFHB90-5K-MVIDM 90W 12,600 122,000 5K = 5000K
90 Watt Full-Body LED High Bay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
2.5kV
SURGE
PROTECTION
*Shown with
optional diffuse
lens & wire guard*
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Power Factor: > 90%
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Painted steel housing
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit
• Chain-mount kits (includes v-hooks and ⅛” thick, 1-meter long
chain) are standard
• Options  include  lenses  (frosted  &  diffused),  wire-guard  kits,
surface-mounting, pendant-mounting, and cable-mounting kits
07-LEDFHB135-4K-MVIDM 135W 18,630 122,000 4K = 4000K
07-LEDFHB135-5K-MVIDM 135W 18,900 122,000 5K = 5000K
140 Watt Full-Body LED High Bay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
2.5kV
SURGE
PROTECTION
*Shown with optional
diffuse lens*
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Power Factor: > 90%
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Painted steel housing
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit
• Chain-mount kits (includes v-hooks and ⅛” thick, 1-meter long
chain) are standard
• Options  include  lenses  (frosted  &  diffused),  wire-guard  kits,
surface-mounting, pendant-mounting, and cable-mounting kits
07-LEDFHB265-4K-MVIDM 265W 36,570 122,000 4K = 4000K
07-LEDFHB265-5K-MVIDM 265W 37,100 122,000 5K = 5000K
265 Watt Full-Body LED High Bay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
2.5kV
SURGE
PROTECTION
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Available in standard and dimming.
• 22 Gauge white steel vented housing
• Environmentally friendly - mercury free
• Replaces fluorescent and traditional HID high bays while using
up to 50% less energy
• Precision-formed enhanced chrome reflector is designed to
achieve maximum light output for ceilings from 15 ft. to 40 ft.
07-LEDHB110-5K-MV 110W 14,680 50,000 5K = 5000K
LED Lowbay / Highbay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
Shown with
optional lens cover
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Available in standard and dimming.
• 22 Gauge white steel vented housing
• Environmentally friendly - mercury free
• Replaces fluorescent and traditional HID high bays while using
up to 50% less energy
• Precision-formed enhanced chrome reflector is designed to
achieve maximum light output for ceilings from 15 ft. to 40 ft.
07-LEDHB165-5K-MV 165W 21,220 57,000 5K = 5000K
LED Lowbay / Highbay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
Input Voltage: 120-277
CRI: >80
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Available in standard and dimming.
• 22 Gauge white steel vented housing
• Environmentally friendly - mercury free
• Replaces fluorescent and traditional HID high bays while using
up to 50% less energy
• Precision-formed enhanced chrome reflector is designed to
achieve maximum light output for ceilings from 15 ft. to 40 ft.
07-LEDHB220-5K-MV 220W 28,243 57,000 5K = 5000K
LED Lowbay / Highbay
WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS COLOR TEMPERATUREMODEL NUMBER
Shown with
optional lens cover
Input Voltage: 100-277
Warranty: 5 years
QUICK OVERVIEW FEATURES
• Housing: ACD12 aluminum heat sink, SUS back plate, outdoor
powder coating
• Optical Lens:  High  light  transmittance  PC,  anti-UV  and  fire
resistant. Beam angle 90°
• Aluminum LED Board:  High  conductive,  waterproof,  aging
resistance, salt mist resistance, and long lifetime (50,000 hours)
07-LEDRDHB100-MV
07-LEDRDHB150-MV
100W
150W
13,092
20,879
50,000
50,000
124Lm/W
123Lm/W
07-LEDRDHB220-MV 220W 27,023 50,000 119Lm/W
High Bay Light 100W - 220W
MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS LIFE HOURS LIGHT EFFECT
4kV
SURGE